

 
Középiskolai kollégiumi ellátás  















20. sz.

melléklet
























 Iskola
                    
2004/2005

2005/2006

2006/2007

2007/2008



                 
Férőhely-
Tanuló-
Férőhely-
Tanuló-
Férőhely-
Tanuló-
Férőhely-
Tanuló-


 
szám
létszám
szám
létszám
szám
létszám
szám
létszám












Eötvös Műszaki Koll. 

514
491
514
511
514
415
809
604












Klebelsberg Koll.

448
417
448
424
448
429
448
434

Iparművészeti Koll.

212
204
212
212
212
188
212
186

Közlekedési Koll.

295
259
295
245
295
249
0
0

Építőipari Koll.

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Összesen:

1528
1430
1528
1451
1528
1340
1528
1283

